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remo kal

Descaler for inox-made
equipment.

Strong degreasing
detergent with sanitizing
action for dishwashers.
Ideal for very hard waters.

Water-based, scented,
flooring detergent, with
sanitizing action
for floors.

Odorless concentrated
citric-based descaler
studied for descaling and
rinsing ovens and coffee
machines boilers.

Concentrated detergent
for manual
dish washing.

A: Diluting pumps for
concentrated products.
B: Handsoap dispenser.
C: Dish-glass washer
pumps.

Concentrated degreaser
and decarbonizer for
self-cleaning ovens.

Glass washer detergent
used to face hard waters.

Strong degreasing
detergent with sanitizing
action for dishwashers.

Self-evaporating fresh
scented concentrated
detergent for floors. Used
manually or by sweepers.

Super-concentrated
detergent for manual
dish washing.

Manual-use concentrated
strong decarbonizer for
hotplates, grills, ovens,
kebab grills.

Neutral-based rinse aid
for dishwashers and glass
washers.

Glass washer detergent
used to face very hard
waters.

Scented hand soap for
dispenser use.

Odorless, colorless
sanitizing hand soap.

Descaling powder 
detergent for coffee filter 
cleaning.

Degreasing and sanitizing
tablets for cleaning
professional fryers with
stainless steel surfaces.

Sanitizing detergent for
glass washers.

Sanitazing detergent for
professional dishwashers.
Phosphates free.

Concentrated detergent
for glasses and crystals.

Acid-based rinse aid for
glass washers suitable for
hard waters.

Descaling detergent tab 
for coffee filter cleaning.

Super-concentrated
sanitizer for kitchen hard
surfaces.

Lime scented concentrated 
degreaser for hard 
surfaces and stainless 
steel. Suitable for kitchen 
areas.

Powder detergent tablets
with strong decarbonizing
and sanitizing action
for self-cleaning ovens.
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500 gr5 Kg
10 Kg

5 Kg
10 Kg
25 Kg

500 gr

DISHWASHERS

FLOORS

GLASS WASHERS

SELF-CLEANING
OVENS

MANUAL
DISH-WASHER

DOSING
SYSTEMS

MANUAL
DISH-WASHER

DISHWASHERS

FLOORS

RINSE AID

OVENS

DISHWASHERS RINSE AID

GLASSES

GLASS WASHERS DESCALER
+ RINSE AID

HAND SOAP HAND SOAPFRYERS

COFFEE
MACHINES

COFFEE
MACHINES

GLASS WASHERS DESCALER

ACQUABRITE
ECO HW PLUS

pavi-lux

remo kal ecol

veri 10a + b + c

flick oven

ALCAVETRO 
HW

ACQUAbrite 
eco

lind

veri 21

fornolux plus

SUPER DALCAVETRO 
HW PLUS

fresh n  soffi gi 

caffè-ok powder

frit tab

ACQUABAR 
K9950

aquabrite
np 5 s

glist

rinse acid

1 Kg
5 Kg

10 Kg

Concentrated scented
degreaser with sanitizing
action. Ideal for stainless
steel surfaces.

11
INOX

EQUIPMENT

degrix

caffè-ok tab

Ready to use fast
evaporating ammonia
based scented detergent.
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HARD SURFACES

everyday

750 ml

5 Kg
10 Kg

5 Kg
10 Kg

5 Kg
10 Kg

1 Kg
6 Kg

13 Kg

5 Kg
10 Kg
25 Kg

15 pcs
35 pcs

750 ml 1 Kg 
5 Kg

10 Kg

6 Kg
12 Kg
25 kg

6 Kg
12 Kg
25 kg

5 Kg
10 Kg

5 Kg
10 Kg

6 Kg
12 Kg
25 Kg

6 Kg
12 Kg
25 Kg

5 Kg
10 Kg

1 Kg
5 Kg

10 Kg

6 Kg
12 Kg
25 Kg

5 Kg
10 Kg
25 Kg

SANITIZING DEGREASING

sanix sgrassY

1 Kg 
5 Kg

10 Kg

5 Kg
10 Kg
25 Kg

SELF-CLEANING
OVENS

oventab

120 pcs

Broad-spectrum, self-drying 
sanitizing detergent for sur-
faces and equipment of food 
industry.
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cide 175

750 ml

SANITIZING

Ready to used scented
degreaser with sanitizing
action designed to
remove all traces of dirt
from hard surfaces.

9
INOX

SURFACES

unix

750 ml


